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Section Acceptance Percentage Jury Panel

Open Monochrome 33.67%

MR. SUBRATA BYSACK GMPSA/G, EFIAP/g, FFIP, GPU CR 5, GPU VIP 5, GAIUP, SEPSS, ACPE, Hon FPPS, Hon WPG,
Hon FCPE. Hon FSAP, Hon FWPAI, Hon GPA PESGSPC, Hon PESGSPC (INDIA).

MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS - MPSA, EFIAP, FFIP, AICS, AISF, ACPE, ES. USPA, GPS.PESGSPC, Hon. FSAP, Hon. FWPG,
Hon. PESGSPC, Hon. CPE, Diploma in Photography (FIP) (INDIA).

MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN – AFIP, AFIAP, Hon. APF, Hon. FPMP, Hon. FGNG, Hon. FBCA (INDIA).

Open Colour 30.91%

MR. PANDULA BANDARA – GMPSA, GPU VIP 5, GPU CR 5, GPU "ZEUS", MIUP, MAPS, AFIAP, LRPS, EFIP PLATINUM
(SRILANKA).

MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS - MPSA, EFIAP, FFIP, AICS, AISF, ACPE, ES. USPA, GPS.PESGSPC, Hon. FSAP, Hon. FWPG, Hon.
PESGSPC, Hon. CPE, Diploma in Photography (FIP) (INDIA).

MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN – AFIP, AFIAP, Hon. APF, Hon. FPMP, Hon. FGNG, Hon. FBCA (INDIA)

Nature 32.96%

MR. SUBRATA BYSACK - GMPSA/G, EFIAP/g, FFIP, GPU CR 5, GPU VIP 5, GAIUP, SEPSS, ACPE, Hon FPPS, Hon WPG,
Hon FCPE. Hon FSAP, Hon FWPAI, Hon GPA PESGSPC, Hon PESGSPC (INDIA).

MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS - MPSA, EFIAP, FFIP, AICS, AISF, ACPE, ES. USPA, GPS.PESGSPC, Hon. FSAP, Hon. FWPG, Hon.
PESGSPC, Hon. CPE, Diploma in Photography (FIP) (INDIA).

MS. BARBARA SCHMIDT - MPSA2, EFIAP/b, GPU CR-4, GPU VIP-4, GPU Zeus, RISF-10, AISF, cMoL, DVF, GAPU,
FAPU, HIUP, CMP.PPI, A.APS, G.APS, Hon.GMGNG, Hon.GMTPAS, Hon.CAS, Hon.FICS, Hon.CPE, Hon.WPG, Hon.

FSAP, Hon.FPPS, Hon.PESGSPC, Hon.GPA.PESGSPC, Hon.APF, Hon.FPMP, Hon. Adv.PPI (GERMANY)
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Photo Travel 33.50%

MR. SUBRATA BYSACK - GMPSA/G, EFIAP/g, FFIP, GPU CR 5, GPU VIP 5, GAIUP, SEPSS, ACPE, Hon FPPS, Hon WPG,
Hon FCPE. Hon FSAP, Hon FWPAI, Hon GPA PESGSPC, Hon PESGSPC (INDIA)

Ms. BARBARA SCHMIDT -MPSA2, EFIAP/b, GPU CR-4, GPU VIP-4, GPU Zeus, RISF-10, AISF, cMoL, DVF, GAPU, FAPU,
HIUP, CMP.PPI, A.APS, G.APS, Hon.GMGNG, Hon.GMTPAS, Hon.CAS, Hon.FICS, Hon.CPE, Hon.WPG, Hon. FSAP,

Hon.FPPS, Hon.PESGSPC, Hon.GPA.PESGSPC, Hon.APF, Hon.FPMP, Hon. Adv.PPI (GERMANY)
MR. PUSHPENDU PAUL - AFIP, EFIP, AFIAP, EFIAP, HON.PESGSPC, GPA PESGSPC, HON.CPE (INDIA)

Wildlife 33.82%

MR. PANDULA BANDARA – GMPSA, GPU VIP 5, GPU CR 5, GPU "ZEUS", MIUP, MAPS, AFIAP, LRPS, EFIP PLATINUM
(SRILANKA)

MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS - MPSA, EFIAP, FFIP, AICS, AISF, ACPE, ES. USPA, GPS.PESGSPC, Hon. FSAP, Hon. FWPG, Hon.
PESGSPC, Hon. CPE, Diploma in Photography (FIP) (INDIA).

MS. BARBARA SCHMIDT - MPSA2, EFIAP/b, GPU CR-4, GPU VIP-4, GPU Zeus, RISF-10, AISF, cMoL, DVF, GAPU,
FAPU, HIUP, CMP.PPI, A.APS, G.APS, Hon.GMGNG, Hon.GMTPAS, Hon.CAS, Hon.FICS, Hon.CPE, Hon.WPG, Hon.

FSAP, Hon.FPPS, Hon.PESGSPC, Hon.GPA.PESGSPC, Hon.APF, Hon.FPMP, Hon. Adv.PPI (GERMANY)

Portrait 31.44%

MR. PANDULA BANDARA – GMPSA, GPU VIP 5, GPU CR 5, GPU "ZEUS", MIUP, MAPS, AFIAP, LRPS, EFIP PLATINUM
(SRILANKA)

MR. PUSHPENDU PAUL - AFIP, EFIP, AFIAP, EFIAP, HON.PESGSPC, GPA PESGSPC, HON.CPE (INDIA)
MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN – AFIP, AFIAP, Hon. APF, Hon. FPMP, Hon. FGNG, Hon. FBCA (INDIA)

women 34.66%

MR. PANDULA BANDARA – GMPSA, GPU VIP 5, GPU CR 5, GPU "ZEUS", MIUP, MAPS, AFIAP, LRPS, EFIP PLATINUM
(SRILANKA)

MS. BARBARA SCHMIDT - MPSA2, EFIAP/b, GPU CR-4, GPU VIP-4, GPU Zeus, RISF-10, AISF, cMoL, DVF, GAPU,
FAPU, HIUP, CMP.PPI, A.APS, G.APS, Hon.GMGNG, Hon.GMTPAS, Hon.CAS, Hon.FICS, Hon.CPE, Hon.WPG, Hon.

FSAP, Hon.FPPS, Hon.PESGSPC, Hon.GPA.PESGSPC, Hon.APF, Hon.FPMP, Hon. Adv.PPI (GERMANY)
MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN – AFIP, AFIAP, Hon. APF, Hon. FPMP, Hon. FGNG, Hon. FBCA (INDIA)
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Evenr And Festival 34.00%

MR. SUBRATA BYSACK GMPSA/G, EFIAP/g, FFIP, GPU CR 5, GPU VIP 5, GAIUP, SEPSS, ACPE, Hon FPPS, Hon WPG,
Hon FCPE. Hon FSAP, Hon FWPAI, Hon GPA PESGSPC, Hon PESGSPC (INDIA)

MR. RAJ KUMAR JAIN – AFIP, AFIAP, Hon. APF, Hon. FPMP, Hon. FGNG, Hon. FBCA (INDIA)
MR. PUSHPENDU PAUL - AFIP, EFIP, AFIAP, EFIAP, HON.PESGSPC, GPA PESGSPC, HON.CPE (INDIA)

Street 34.89%

MR. SUBRATA BYSACK GMPSA/G, EFIAP/g, FFIP, GPU CR 5, GPU VIP 5, GAIUP, SEPSS, ACPE, Hon FPPS, Hon WPG,
Hon FCPE. Hon FSAP, Hon FWPAI, Hon GPA PESGSPC, Hon PESGSPC (INDIA)

MS. BARBARA SCHMIDT - MPSA2, EFIAP/b, GPU CR-4, GPU VIP-4, GPU Zeus, RISF-10, AISF, cMoL, DVF, GAPU,
FAPU, HIUP, CMP.PPI, A.APS, G.APS, Hon.GMGNG, Hon.GMTPAS, Hon.CAS, Hon.FICS, Hon.CPE, Hon.WPG, Hon.

FSAP, Hon.FPPS, Hon.PESGSPC, Hon.GPA.PESGSPC, Hon.APF, Hon.FPMP, Hon. Adv.PPI(GERMANY)
MR. PUSHPENDU PAUL - AFIP, EFIP, AFIAP, EFIAP, HON.PESGSPC, GPA PESGSPC, HON.CPE (INDIA)

People 31.92%

MR. PANDULA BANDARA – GMPSA, GPU VIP 5, GPU CR 5, GPU "ZEUS", MIUP, MAPS, AFIAP, LRPS, EFIP PLATINUM
(SRILANKA)

MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS - MPSA, EFIAP, FFIP, AICS, AISF, ACPE, ES. USPA, GPS.PESGSPC, Hon. FSAP, Hon. FWPG, Hon.
PESGSPC, Hon. CPE, Diploma in Photography (FIP) (INDIA).

MR. PUSHPENDU PAUL - AFIP, EFIP, AFIAP, EFIAP, HON.PESGSPC, GPA PESGSPC, HON.CPE (INDIA)
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All Statistics
Total Entry Received Accepted Entry
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Algeria 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Australia 2 4 8 4 4 4 8 8 4 8 4 56 2 4 0 3 3 3 3 1 5 1 25
Canada 2 8 8 8 8 4 8 8 8 8 8 76 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 28
China 1 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 24 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
Cyprus 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 40 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 6
England 3 8 8 8 8 4 8 8 4 8 4 68 3 1 5 1 2 1 1 0 3 1 18
France 3 8 12 4 8 8 4 0 4 4 8 60 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

Germany 2 8 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 8 8 56 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 5
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Greece 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4 4 16 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 9
Hong Kong 4 16 16 12 12 8 12 12 4 8 8 108 9 11 7 6 5 8 8 3 5 6 68

India 23 60 60 63 63 52 59 53 35 56 60 561 20 16 22 20 21 23 21 17 21 20 201
Indonesia 1 4 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 32 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5

Italy 4 16 16 16 12 4 16 12 12 12 12 128 4 5 3 6 1 4 0 3 3 5 34
Kuwait 1 4 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 9
Macau 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 40 3 4 1 2 2 4 4 4 3 1 28
Malaysia 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
Malta 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 40 1 2 1 3 1 0 2 2 0 1 13

Netherlands 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Northern Ireland 2 4 8 8 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 32 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 8

Norway 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 29 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
Saudi Arabia 1 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 16 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 10

Spain 1 4 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 36 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 7
Ukraine 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6
USA 7 20 28 24 24 20 8 5 4 9 18 160 5 3 8 7 4 1 0 0 3 3 34

Vietnam 1 4 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 16 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Total 67 196 207 179 191 136 159 150 100 149 166 1633 66 64 59 64 46 50 52 35 52 54 542
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Award List

BEST AUTHOR: ARNALDO PAULO CHE(HONG KONG)

BEST CLUB: PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY OF MADRAS

Last Name First Name Country Image Title Prize
OPENMONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)

CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong DISSOLVING DANCE PSA Gold Medal
MITRA SUMAN India LAUGHING FROM HEART Salon Gold Medal

FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS Spain THE BOSS Salon Silver Medal
LIE ROBERT Indonesia SLEEPING MAN IN CHENGDU TEA HOUSE Salon Bronze Medal

LEONG IM KAI Macau BREAK THROUGH 13 Salon Certificate of Merit
DEB JOYDEEP India THE GIRL NEXT DOOR Salon Certificate of Merit

KUTSKIY OLEG Ukraine ATTRACTION 1 Salon Certificate of Merit
GORDON ALLISTAIR Northern Ireland DEEP IN THOUGHT Salon Certificate of Merit
TONG JIANGCHUAN China CHILD INTEREST Salon Certificate of Merit

WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET England SEEDS AND LEAVES Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong OLDMAN IN SMOKE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit

KHANH NGUYỄN Vietnam TUOI THO Salon Certificate of Merit
CHIU BOB USA ETHIOPIA CHILD17 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong STAIRWAY OF ETERNITY 1 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong A FOGGY MORNING 3 Salon Chairman Choice
DAS SUBRATA KUMAR India IVLINA IN BLACK Salon Chairman Choice

MITRA SUMAN India THE INOCENT LOOK30 Salon Chairman Choice
CHOW WOMING Hong Kong FEMALE DANCER 2 Salon Chairman Choice
LEONG IM KAI Macau GANESHA 2 Salon Chairman Choice

OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL)
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong A CUP OF TEA 1 PSA Gold Medal
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LEONG IM KAI Macau WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION Salon Gold Medal
LEONG IM KAI Macau RUSH HOUR Salon Silver Medal
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong BONDING MOMENT Salon Bronze Medal
LEONG IM KAI Macau HARDWORK 30 Salon Certificate of Merit
WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong THE MUSICAIAN 3 Salon Certificate of Merit
JIANG JOHN Australia WHEELCHAIR RACING22 Salon Certificate of Merit
SINHA BARUN India MND 2327 Salon Certificate of Merit
HARVEY TREVOR Northern Ireland PAN ROCKS AT GOLDEN HOUR Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong LIFE AT LIANGSHAN Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong CHAIN OF RINGS Salon Certificate of Merit
TONG JIANGCHUAN China TWO BEAUTIES Salon Certificate of Merit

FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS Spain THE STAMP COLLECTION Salon Certificate of Merit
BAILEY RICHARD USA WRINKLES Salon Certificate of Merit

FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS Spain QUINCES AND POMEGRANATE Salon Chairman Choice
NAINI SREERAM India BLESSING TIME Salon Chairman Choice
ROY PARTHA India GOLDEN CITY Salon Chairman Choice
TONG JIANGCHUAN China GRASSLAND EXULT Salon Chairman Choice

ALQAHTANI AMANI Saudi Arabia DEPARTURE AND ARRIVAL Salon Chairman Choice
NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL)

BAILEY RICHARD USA LEAVE PSA Gold Medal
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong VULTURE 4 Salon Gold Medal

KUMAR SUMIT India INSPECTION IN PROGRESS Salon Silver Medal
BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India ANTARCTIC PENGUINS SUNBATHING Salon Bronze Medal

KING FRANCIS Canada HORNED OWL TOOK FLIGHT 102 Salon Certificate of Merit
BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India HUMPBACK WHALE WATER CASCADE Salon Certificate of Merit

SACHDEVA SAMIR India ART OF MAKING LOVE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
GUY GRAEME Malaysia RED-BEARDED BEE-EATER Salon Certificate of Merit

STRICKER CHARLES USA FISHING BEAR AT BROOKS FALLS 2496 Salon Certificate of Merit
MITRA SUMAN India BANDER POONCH EXPEDITION17 Salon Certificate of Merit
CATANIA GOTTFRIED Malta MEERKATS ON THE ALERT Salon Certificate of Merit
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SK BALACHANDDER India MERRY FLIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit
BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India ANTARCTIC ICE CAVE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit

CHOW WOMING Hong Kong FLYING SWALLOW 1 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong CHILDHOOD SWEETHEART Salon Chairman Choice
C.R. SATHYANARAYANA India BLACK IBIS PAIR FIGHTING FOR FOOD Salon Chairman Choice

HANSSEN VEGARD Norway FIGHTING FOR THE FISH Salon Chairman Choice
PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI India BEE VS SPIDER Salon Chairman Choice
DUTTA ATASHI India FRESERGUNJ 1 Salon Chairman Choice

PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL)
DEB JOYDEEP India SCENIC BEAUTY 4 PSA Gold Medal

PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India LAYERS AT KUMBH Salon Gold Medal
BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India PENGUINS ON FLOATING ICEBERG Salon Silver Medal

SANCANDI IVANA Italy THE BRIDGE Salon Bronze Medal
TONG JIANGCHUAN China LOUIS LAKE Salon Certificate of Merit

SANCANDI IVANA Italy CAMPING Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong ROCKY MOUNTAINS 1 Salon Certificate of Merit

BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India MACHU PICCHU 1 Salon Certificate of Merit
ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CUSCO STREET SCENE Salon Certificate of Merit
BAILEY RICHARD USA THEYRE COMING Salon Certificate of Merit

POUILLON SOPHIE France LES PYRAMIDES Salon Certificate of Merit
PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India KUMBH AT NIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit

LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece OIA AT DUSK Salon Certificate of Merit
LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece LIFE ON THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE Salon Certificate of Merit

C.R. SATHYANARAYANA India TRAFFIC JAM Salon Chairman Choice
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong THE BLOOMING SMOKE 3 Salon Chairman Choice

WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET England KING PENQUIN COLONY ANTARTICA Salon Chairman Choice
HARVEY TREVOR Northern Ireland MONUMENT VALLEY Salon Chairman Choice

DI PANFILO VINCENZO Italy WITCH MOUNTAIN Salon Chairman Choice
WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL)

CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong CHATTING PSA Gold Medal
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CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER 4 Salon Gold Medal
BAILEY RICHARD USA THE KILL Salon Silver Medal
SINHA BARUN India FRIENDS 2 Salon Bronze Medal
JIANG JOHN Australia WATER DANCE35 Salon Certificate of Merit
SINHA BARUN India TUG OF WAR Salon Certificate of Merit
GUY GRAEME Malaysia LANGUR LEAP Salon Certificate of Merit
TONG JIANGCHUAN China DEPRIVE Salon Certificate of Merit
CHIU BOB USA WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE36 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHIU BOB USA WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE18 Salon Certificate of Merit
LEONG IM KAI Macau WILDEBEEST MIGRATION Salon Certificate of Merit
KING FRANCIS Canada LONEY BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD Salon Certificate of Merit

WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET England WILD RUNNING BROWN HARE Salon Certificate of Merit
SACHDEVA SAMIR India THE FIGHTING SANDPIPERS Salon Certificate of Merit

KING FRANCIS Canada OK I ACCEPT Salon Chairman Choice
C.R. SATHYANARAYANA India CHEETAH TRIPPING GAZELLE Salon Chairman Choice
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong CROCUTA CROCUTA1 Salon Chairman Choice

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GULL SCAVENGER 02 Salon Chairman Choice
C.R. SATHYANARAYANA India ATTACKING CHEETAHS Salon Chairman Choice

PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL)
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong WARMTH OF GRANDMA PSA Gold Medal
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong SWEET CHARIOT 3 Salon Gold Medal

STUPPAZZONI PAOLO Italy BODY INTRIGANTE Salon Silver Medal
LEONG IM KAI Macau SMOKING 13 Salon Bronze Medal
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong AWAITING Salon Certificate of Merit
DAS SUBRATA KUMAR India PORTRAIT IN PINK 05 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong GLASS 1 Salon Certificate of Merit

HARVEY TREVOR Northern Ireland THE MONK 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
LEONG IM KAI Macau BLACKWOMAN Salon Certificate of Merit
DEB JOYDEEP India AN ABBOT Salon Certificate of Merit

HAZARIKA ANKUR India BOSS OF THE BLUES A Salon Certificate of Merit
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WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong MY PRAYER 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
SWINFIELD ANDREW Australia WARY SWORDSMAN Salon Certificate of Merit
SINHA BARUN India MUKTA 2686 Salon Certificate of Merit
JARVIS RONALD England ELLIE Salon Chairman Choice
SINHA BARUN India MUKTA 2442 Salon Chairman Choice
LIE ROBERT Indonesia THE SMOKING MAN Salon Chairman Choice

NAINI SREERAM India WARRIOR Salon Chairman Choice
DUTTA ATASHI India PORTRAIT 1 Salon Chairman Choice

WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL)
LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece CONSTANTINA ROSE PSA Gold Medal

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong THE GOAT OLD LADY 1 Salon Gold Medal
LEONG IM KAI Macau WARM TIME 10 Salon Silver Medal

SWINFIELD ANDREW Australia ETTE Salon Bronze Medal
CATANIA GOTTFRIED Malta COOKING Salon Certificate of Merit
WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong BRIDAL BLISS 3 Salon Certificate of Merit
PANJA PRITAM India HAPPINESS Salon Certificate of Merit
YE DANLEI Canada TEMPPELIAUKION CHURCH12 Salon Certificate of Merit

JARVIS RONALD England IN THE WOODS Salon Certificate of Merit
SINHA BARUN India SAYARA 2839 Salon Certificate of Merit
DUTTA ATASHI India TRANSIT CAMP 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong A TRIBAL WOMAN NURSING Salon Certificate of Merit

LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece GRANNY Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong INDULGE Salon Certificate of Merit
LEONG IM KAI Macau BREAKOUT 6 Salon Chairman Choice
LEONG IM KAI Macau TEXTILE CRAFT 2 Salon Chairman Choice
SK BALACHANDDER India BONDING Salon Chairman Choice

SINHA BARUN India TABASSUM 2509 Salon Chairman Choice
LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece GIRL ROSE Salon Chairman Choice

EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL)
PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India KUMBH SHAHI SNAN PSA Gold Medal
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YE DANLEI Canada JUMP OVER THE FIRE1 Salon Gold Medal
SK BALACHANDDER India CAR FESTIVAL MYLAPORE 2 Salon Silver Medal
DEB JOYDEEP India COLOURFUL CROWD 1 Salon Bronze Medal
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong JUMP OVER THE DEVIL FIRE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
NAINI SREERAM India HOLLA MOHALLA Salon Certificate of Merit
PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India SAMAJ Salon Certificate of Merit
LEONG IM KAI Macau LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
KUMAR SUMIT India PAYING HOMAGE TO GANGA Salon Certificate of Merit
ROY PARTHA India VIBRANT CITY Salon Certificate of Merit

SANCANDI IVANA Italy MONKS DANCES Salon Certificate of Merit
LEONG IM KAI Macau NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 4 Salon Certificate of Merit
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong RUNNING HORSE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit
SK BALACHANDDER India AADIPPERUKKU 2 Salon Certificate of Merit

PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India KUMBH SNAN Salon Chairman Choice
CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong TIBETAN ARROW FESTIVAL 7 Salon Chairman Choice

LEONG IM KAI Macau FIRE DANCE Salon Chairman Choice
DEB JOYDEEP India FIRE WALK Salon Chairman Choice
SK BALACHANDDER India MYLAI 63 SAINTS FESTIVAL Salon Chairman Choice

STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL)
LEONG IM KAI Macau MOTORBIKE IN FLOOD PSA Gold Medal
SK BALACHANDDER India RANGOLI KOLAM FESTIVAL 6 Salon Gold Medal

JIANG JOHN Australia ARMY DAY PARADE13 Salon Silver Medal
LEONG IM KAI Macau CROWDED RAILWAY STATION 21 Salon Bronze Medal
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong BUSY NIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit
CHIU BOB USA BUGLING Salon Certificate of Merit
KING FRANCIS Canada FRESH MILK VENDOR Salon Certificate of Merit
SINHA BARUN India INUNDATED NO 1 Salon Certificate of Merit

SWINFIELD ANDREW Australia ANTI WAR DEMONSTRATORS Salon Certificate of Merit
SK BALACHANDDER India ACHARYAS BLESSINGS 2 Salon Certificate of Merit

STAVRI STEVEN Cyprus READY TO MARCH Salon Certificate of Merit
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ROY PARTHA India OLD FRIENDS Salon Certificate of Merit
CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong A MOMENT OF PRAYER Salon Certificate of Merit
PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India PROCESSION AFTER DEEKSHA Salon Certificate of Merit
ROY PARTHA India REFLECTION Salon Chairman Choice

GOEHLER HOLGER Germany HEINZ BAUT Salon Chairman Choice
LEONG IM KAI Macau CROWDED TRAIN 30 Salon Chairman Choice
PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI India PARLOUR ON STREET Salon Chairman Choice

SWINFIELD ANDREW Australia WOMENS PROTEST MARCH Salon Chairman Choice
PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL)

ALLOUGHANI FAISAL Kuwait STORY PSA Gold Medal
PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR India NAGA MARTIAL ARTS Salon Gold Medal
KUTSKIY OLEG Ukraine DAY OF REMEMBRANCE Salon Silver Medal

SK BALACHANDDER India BLESSINGS 2 Salon Bronze Medal
STUPPAZZONI PAOLO Italy FORZA AMORE MIO Salon Certificate of Merit

TONG JIANGCHUAN China TAJIK WEDDING Salon Certificate of Merit
BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA India CEREMONIAL PARADE IN QUITO 1 Salon Certificate of Merit

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong MENDICANT MONKS 3 Salon Certificate of Merit
SACHDEVA SAMIR India FLAG HELD HIGH Salon Certificate of Merit

CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong PUNCH IN THE FACE 02 Salon Certificate of Merit
SANCANDI IVANA Italy NIGHT SHOPPING Salon Certificate of Merit

LIE ROBERT Indonesia A DAY IN DURBAR Salon Certificate of Merit
YE DANLEI Canada THE WAILINGWALL12 Salon Certificate of Merit

KING FRANCIS Canada GO NO 288 Salon Certificate of Merit
DUTTA ATASHI India TANA RIKSHOW Salon Chairman Choice

STRICKER CHARLES USA STEERWRANGLING 0284 Salon Chairman Choice
DUTTA ATASHI India FRASHERGUNJ 2 Salon Chairman Choice
NAINI SREERAM India RIDER 3 Salon Chairman Choice

STUPPAZZONI PAOLO Italy APPUNTAMENTO CON LA VITTORIA Salon Chairman Choice
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Awarded Images Gallery
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Open Monochrome



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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PSA Gold Medal | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | DISSOLVING DANCE | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Gold Medal | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | LAUGHING FROM HEART | SUMAN MITRA | India
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Salon Silver Medal | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE BOSS | CARLOS FRIAS PEREZ | Spain
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Salon Bronze Medal | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | SLEEPING MAN IN CHENGDU TEA HOUSE | ROBERT LIE | Indonesia
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | DEEP IN THOUGHT | ALLISTAIR GORDON | Northern Ireland
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ETHIOPIA CHILD17 | BOB CHIU | USA
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | CHILD INTEREST | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | STAIRWAY OF ETERNITY 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | SEEDS AND LEAVES | JENNIFER MARGARET WEBSTER | England
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BREAK THROUGH 13 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TUOI THO | NGUYá»„N KHANH | Vietnam
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | OLD MAN IN SMOKE 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ATTRACTION 1 | OLEG KUTSKIY | Ukraine
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE GIRL NEXT DOOR | JOYDEEP DEB | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

31

Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | FEMALE DANCER 2 | WO MING CHOW | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | IVLINA IN BLACK | SUBRATA KUMAR DAS | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | A FOGGY MORNING 3 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | GANESHA 2 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE INOCENT LOOK30 | SUMAN MITRA | India
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Open Colour
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PSA Gold Medal | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | A CUP OF TEA 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Gold Medal | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Silver Medal | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | RUSH HOUR | IM KAI LEONG | Macau



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Bronze Medal | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BONDING MOMENT | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | LIFE AT LIANGSHAN | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE STAMP COLLECTION | CARLOS FRIAS PEREZ | Spain



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | TWO BEAUTIES | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WHEELCHAIR RACING22 | JOHN JIANG | Australia



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

45

Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | CHAIN OF RINGS | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WRINKLES | RICHARD BAILEY | USA
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MND 2327 | BARUN SINHA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE MUSICAIAN 3 | SHIU GUN WONG | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | HARD WORK 30 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Certificate of Merit | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | PAN ROCKS AT GOLDEN HOUR | TREVOR HARVEY | Northern Ireland
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | QUINCES AND POMEGRANATE | CARLOS FRIAS PEREZ | Spain
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | DEPARTURE AND ARRIVAL | AMANI ALQAHTANI | Saudi Arabia
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | GOLDEN CITY | PARTHA ROY | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | GRASSLAND EXULT | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BLESSING TIME | SREERAM NAINI | India
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Nature
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PSA Gold Medal | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LEAVE | RICHARD BAILEY | USA
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Salon Gold Medal | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | VULTURE 4 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Silver Medal | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | INSPECTION IN PROGRESS | SUMIT KUMAR | India
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Salon Bronze Medal | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ANTARCTIC PENGUINS SUNBATHING | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | HORNED OWL TOOK FLIGHT 102 | FRANCIS KING | Canada



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

62

Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FLYING SWALLOW 1 | WO MING CHOW | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ART OF MAKING LOVE 2 | SAMIR SACHDEVA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | BANDER POONCH EXPEDITION17 | SUMAN MITRA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ANTARCTIC ICE CAVE 2 | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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66

Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | HUMPBACK WHALE WATER CASCADE | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | MERRY FLIGHT | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FISHING BEAR AT BROOKS FALLS 2496 | CHARLES STRICKER | USA
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | MEERKATS ON THE ALERT | GOTTFRIED CATANIA | Malta
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Salon Certificate of Merit | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | RED-BEARDED BEE-EATER | GRAEME GUY | Malaysia
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Salon Chairman Choice | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | BLACK IBIS PAIR FIGHTING FOR FOOD | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FIGHTING FOR THE FISH | VEGARD HANSSEN | Norway
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Salon Chairman Choice | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FRESERGUNJ 1 | ATASHI DUTTA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

74

Salon Chairman Choice | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | BEE VS SPIDER | KUMAR KRANTI PRASAD | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CHILDHOOD SWEETHEART | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Photo Travel
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PSA Gold Medal | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | SCENIC BEAUTY 4 | JOYDEEP DEB | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Gold Medal | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | LAYERS AT KUMBH | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Silver Medal | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | PENGUINS ON FLOATING ICEBERG | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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Salon Bronze Medal | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | THE BRIDGE | IVANA SANCANDI | Italy
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | OIA AT DUSK | EVA LAMBROPOULOU | Greece



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | MACHU PICCHU 1 | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | THEYRE COMING | RICHARD BAILEY | USA



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

84

Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | LIFE ON THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE | EVA LAMBROPOULOU | Greece
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | ROCKY MOUNTAINS 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | LES PYRAMIDES | SOPHIE POUILLON | France
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | LOUIS LAKE | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | CUSCO STREET SCENE | LILLIAN ROBERTS | USA
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | KUMBH AT NIGHT | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | CAMPING | IVANA SANCANDI | Italy
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Salon Chairman Choice | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | THE BLOOMING SMOKE 3 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | MONUMENT VALLEY | TREVOR HARVEY | Northern Ireland
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Salon Chairman Choice | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | TRAFFIC JAM | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | WITCH MOUNTAIN | VINCENZO DI PANFILO | Italy
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95

Salon Chairman Choice | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | KING PENQUIN COLONY ANTARTICA | JENNIFER MARGARET WEBSTER | England
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Wildlife
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PSA Gold Medal | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CHATTING | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Gold Medal | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER 4 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Silver Medal | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | THE KILL | RICHARD BAILEY | USA
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Salon Bronze Medal | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FRIENDS 2 | BARUN SINHA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | THE FIGHTING SANDPIPERS | SAMIR SACHDEVA | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LANGUR LEAP | GRAEME GUY | Malaysia
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | DEPRIVE | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WILDEBEEST MIGRATION | IM KAI LEONG | Macau



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WATER DANCE35 | JOHN JIANG | Australia



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LONEY BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD | FRANCIS KING | Canada



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | TUG OF WAR | BARUN SINHA | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE36 | BOB CHIU | USA
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109

Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WILD RUNNING BROWN HARE | JENNIFER MARGARET WEBSTER | England
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE18 | BOB CHIU | USA
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Salon Chairman Choice | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CROCUTA CROCUTA1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | OK I ACCEPT | FRANCIS KING | Canada
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Salon Chairman Choice | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | CHEETAH TRIPPING GAZELLE | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | GULL SCAVENGER 02 | LILLIAN ROBERTS | USA
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Salon Chairman Choice | WILDLIFE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ATTACKING CHEETAHS | SATHYANARAYANA C.R. | India
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Portrait
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PSA Gold Medal | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WARMTH OF GRANDMA | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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118

Salon Gold Medal | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SWEET CHARIOT 3 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Silver Medal | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BODY INTRIGANTE | PAOLO STUPPAZZONI | Italy
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Salon Bronze Medal | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SMOKING 13 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BOSS OF THE BLUES A | ANKUR HAZARIKA | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | GLASS 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MUKTA 2686 | BARUN SINHA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | AN ABBOT | JOYDEEP DEB | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | AWAITING | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE MONK 2 | TREVOR HARVEY | Northern Ireland



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BLACK WOMAN | IM KAI LEONG | Macau



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | PORTRAIT IN PINK 05 | SUBRATA KUMAR DAS | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WARY SWORDSMAN | ANDREW SWINFIELD | Australia



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MY PRAYER 2 | SHIU GUN WONG | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MUKTA 2442 | BARUN SINHA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

132

Salon Chairman Choice | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WARRIOR | SREERAM NAINI | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | PORTRAIT 1 | ATASHI DUTTA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | ELLIE | RONALD JARVIS | England



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Chairman Choice | PORTRAIT (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE SMOKING MAN | ROBERT LIE | Indonesia
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Women
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PSA Gold Medal | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | CONSTANTINA ROSE | EVA LAMBROPOULOU | Greece



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Gold Medal | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE GOAT OLD LADY 1 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Silver Medal | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | WARM TIME 10 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Bronze Medal | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ETTE | ANDREW SWINFIELD | Australia



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | COOKING | GOTTFRIED CATANIA | Malta



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | SAYARA 2839 | BARUN SINHA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TEMPPELIAUKION CHURCH12 | DANLEI YE | Canada



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BRIDAL BLISS 3 | SHIU GUN WONG | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TRANSIT CAMP 2 | ATASHI DUTTA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

146

Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | GRANNY | EVA LAMBROPOULOU | Greece



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | HAPPINESS | PRITAM PANJA | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

148

Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | INDULGE | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | A TRIBAL WOMAN NURSING | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | IN THE WOODS | RONALD JARVIS | England
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Salon Chairman Choice | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | GIRL ROSE | EVA LAMBROPOULOU | Greece
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Salon Chairman Choice | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TABASSUM 2509 | BARUN SINHA | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BONDING | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TEXTILE CRAFT 2 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Chairman Choice | WOMEN(PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BREAKOUT 6 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Event And Festival
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PSA Gold Medal | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | KUMBH SHAHI SNAN | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Salon Gold Medal | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | JUMP OVER THE FIRE1 | DANLEI YE | Canada
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Salon Silver Medal | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | CAR FESTIVAL MYLAPORE 2 | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Bronze Medal | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | COLOURFUL CROWD 1 | JOYDEEP DEB | India



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

161

Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | RUNNING HORSE 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | PAYING HOMAGE TO GANGA | SUMIT KUMAR | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 4 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | AADIPPERUKKU 2 | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | HOLLA MOHALLA | SREERAM NAINI | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | JUMP OVER THE DEVIL FIRE 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | MONKS DANCES | IVANA SANCANDI | Italy
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | VIBRANT CITY | PARTHA ROY | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | SAMAJ | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | TIBETAN ARROW FESTIVAL 7 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Chairman Choice | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | MYLAI 63 SAINTS FESTIVAL | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | FIRE DANCE | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Chairman Choice | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | FIRE WALK | JOYDEEP DEB | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)(DIGITAL) | KUMBH SNAN | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Street



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

177

PSA Gold Medal | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | MOTORBIKE IN FLOOD | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Gold Medal | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | RANGOLI KOLAM FESTIVAL 6 | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Silver Medal | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | ARMY DAY PARADE13 | JOHN JIANG | Australia
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Salon Bronze Medal | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CROWDED RAILWAY STATION 21 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | OLD FRIENDS | PARTHA ROY | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | INUNDATED NO 1 | BARUN SINHA | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | READY TO MARCH | STEVEN STAVRI | Cyprus
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FRESH MILK VENDOR | FRANCIS KING | Canada
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | A MOMENT OF PRAYER | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | ANTI WAR DEMONSTRATORS | ANDREW SWINFIELD | Australia
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | BUGLING | BOB CHIU | USA
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | BUSY NIGHT | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | PROCESSION AFTER DEEKSHA | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | ACHARYAS BLESSINGS 2 | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | REFLECTION | PARTHA ROY | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | PARLOUR ON STREET | KUMAR KRANTI PRASAD | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | WOMENS PROTEST MARCH | ANDREW SWINFIELD | Australia
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Salon Chairman Choice | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CROWDED TRAIN 30 | IM KAI LEONG | Macau
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Salon Chairman Choice | STREET(PJD)(DIGITAL) | HEINZ BAUT | HOLGER GOEHLER | Germany
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People
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PSA Gold Medal | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | STORY | FAISAL ALLOUGHANI | Kuwait
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Salon Gold Medal | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | NAGA MARTIAL ARTS | NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY | India
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Salon Silver Medal | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | DAY OF REMEMBRANCE | OLEG KUTSKIY | Ukraine
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Salon Bronze Medal | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | BLESSINGS 2 | BALACHANDDER SK | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FORZA AMORE MIO | PAOLO STUPPAZZONI | Italy
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | THE WAILING WALL12 | DANLEI YE | Canada
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FLAG HELD HIGH | SAMIR SACHDEVA | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | TAJIK WEDDING | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | GO NO 288 | FRANCIS KING | Canada
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CEREMONIAL PARADE IN QUITO 1 | JAYENDRA BABUBHAI KAMDAR | India
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | PUNCH IN THE FACE 02 | CHING CHING CHAN | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | NIGHT SHOPPING | IVANA SANCANDI | Italy
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | MENDICANT MONKS 3 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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Salon Certificate of Merit | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | A DAY IN DURBAR | ROBERT LIE | Indonesia
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Salon Chairman Choice | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | APPUNTAMENTO CON LA VITTORIA | PAOLO STUPPAZZONI | Italy
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Salon Chairman Choice | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | RIDER 3 | SREERAM NAINI | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | STEER WRANGLING 0284 | CHARLES STRICKER | USA
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Salon Chairman Choice | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | TANA RIKSHOW | ATASHI DUTTA | India
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Salon Chairman Choice | PEOPLE(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FRASHERGUNJ 2 | ATASHI DUTTA | India

Neither PSA nor the exhibition sponsors assume any responsibility for misuse of copyright by anyone.

All Accepted Images are available in web gallery.
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Acceptance List
Country Salutation Last Name First Name Image Title Prize Section Name
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN LIGHT SHOW20 A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN ROLLER19 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN THE KNIGHT 31 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN WHEELCHAIR RACING22 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN THE KNIGHT87 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN THE WATER LINE25 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN INJURED A PEOPLE(PJD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN LIGHT SHOW16 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN LINGERING LIGHT A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN OPERA HOUSE WATER ART PAINTING7 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN THE HUMAN BODY3 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN ARMY DAY PARADE13 Salon Silver Medal STREET(PJD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN ARMY DAY PARADE17 A STREET(PJD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN MILITARY DAY PARADE 7 A STREET(PJD)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN EXHIBITIONWINGS 3 A WILDLIFE (ND)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN THE WATER DANCE80 A WILDLIFE (ND)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN WATER DANCE35 Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN PLEASE HELP ME A WOMEN(PIDM)
Australia Mr. JIANG JOHN WHEELCHAIR RACING 25 A WOMEN(PIDM)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW ENOUGH IS ENOUGH A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW GABRIEL A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW WARY SWORDSMAN Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW ANTI WAR DEMONSTRATORS Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW WOMENS PROTEST MARCH Salon Chairman Choice STREET(PJD)
Australia Mr. SWINFIELD ANDREW ETTE Salon Bronze Medal WOMEN(PIDM)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS DRUNKEN DRAGON 101 A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
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Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS HORNED OWL TOOK FLIGHT 102 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS SQUACCO HERONWITH FISH 102 A NATURE (ND)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS TAKING A SMOKE BREAK A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS GO NO 288 Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS THE DELIVERY A PEOPLE(PJD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS MISTY MOUNTAIN VILLAGE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS THE HAPPY BUNCH 102 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS ICY STARE A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS PRAYING A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS FRESH MILK VENDOR Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS SHOE SHINNING IN SANTIAGO A STREET(PJD)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS LONEY BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS OK I ACCEPT Salon Chairman Choice WILDLIFE (ND)
Canada Mr. KING FRANCIS ENJOYING BREAKFAST TOGETHER A WOMEN(PIDM)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI JUMP OVER THE FIRE1 Salon Gold Medal EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI REED DANCE CEREMONY36 A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI GALAPAGOSWILDLIFE88 A NATURE (ND)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI SEA LION38 A NATURE (ND)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI HIMBA TRIBAL LIFE56 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI CUBANS43 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI ETHIOPIAN TRIBAL LIFE10 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI TEMPPELIAUKION CHURCH32 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI THE WAILINGWALL12 Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI JUMP OVER THE FIRE20 A STREET(PJD)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI JUMP OVER THE FIRE36 A STREET(PJD)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI TEMPPELIAUKION CHURCH12 Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Canada Mrs. YE DANLEI TRAVEL TO CENTRAL ASIA59 A WOMEN(PIDM)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN GRASSLAND EXULT Salon Chairman Choice OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN TWO BEAUTIES Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN CHILD INTEREST Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
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China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN LASSO A HORSE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN THE PRAIRIE NIGHT A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN TAJIK WEDDING Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN LOUIS LAKE Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
China Mr. TONG JIANGCHUAN DEPRIVE Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN KISSING A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN MY POOR CAR A PEOPLE(PJD)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN GAVO GRECO NATURAL BRIDGE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN READY TO MARCH Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN STREET MUSICIANS A STREET(PJD)
Cyprus Mr. STAVRI STEVEN MANDY A WOMEN(PIDM)
England Mr. CLARE JOHN GUARDING THE SPOILS A NATURE (ND)
England Mr. CLARE JOHN WORN OUT WALRUS A NATURE (ND)
England Mr. CLARE JOHN DEAD END A STREET(PJD)
England Mr. CLARE JOHN MASKS AND MASS A STREET(PJD)
England Mr. JARVIS RONALD OUTSIDE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
England Mr. JARVIS RONALD SITTING PRETTY A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
England Mr. JARVIS RONALD ELLIE Salon Chairman Choice PORTRAIT (PIDC)
England Mr. JARVIS RONALD IN THE WOODS Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET MALE KESTREL ENJOYING HIS KILL A NATURE (ND)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET PLAYFUL YOUNG LYNX HAVING FUN A NATURE (ND)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET SERVAL CAT HUNTING A NATURE (ND)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET A QUIET MOMENT IN THE MEADOW A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET SEEDS AND LEAVES Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET TENSE MOMENT IN THE POLO MATCH A PEOPLE(PJD)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET KING PENQUIN COLONY ANTARTICA Salon Chairman Choice PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET LGBT RALLY7 A STREET(PJD)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET SCAVAGING FOX A WILDLIFE (ND)
England Ms. WEBSTER JENNIFER MARGARET WILD RUNNING BROWN HARE Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
France Mr. ADIDA JACQUES AUTRUCHES ACCOUPLéES A NATURE (ND)
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France Mr. ADIDA JACQUES FLAMANS AU LAC A WILDLIFE (ND)
France Mrs. DEFOSSEMONT POMPONNE NOELLE MEXICO TEOTIHUACAN SUNSET A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
France Mrs. DEFOSSEMONT POMPONNE NOELLE CHINA PAINTER ARTIST A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
France Mrs. DEFOSSEMONT POMPONNE NOELLE MASAI MARA THE MEAL A WILDLIFE (ND)
France Mrs. POUILLON SOPHIE ENVOL A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
France Mrs. POUILLON SOPHIE DILIGENCE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
France Mrs. POUILLON SOPHIE LES PYRAMIDES Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

Germany Mr. GOEHLER HOLGER HEINZ BAUT Salon Chairman Choice STREET(PJD)
Germany Mr. WITTHAKE HELMUT CURIOUS A NATURE (ND)
Germany Mr. WITTHAKE HELMUT CORONA AT THE DENTIST 2 A PEOPLE(PJD)
Germany Mr. WITTHAKE HELMUT KYLEMORE ABBEY CONNEMARA A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Germany Mr. WITTHAKE HELMUT STREETMUSIC A STREET(PJD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA MARRIAGE A PEOPLE(PJD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA LIFE ON THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA MANHATTAN SKYLINE BLUE HOUR A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA OIA AT DUSK Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA PELADA TOURLIDA A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA CONSTANTINA ROSE PSA Gold Medal WOMEN(PIDM)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA GIRL ROSE Salon Chairman Choice WOMEN(PIDM)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA GRANNY Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Greece Ms. LAMBROPOULOU EVA ROSIE ROSE A WOMEN(PIDM)

Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO JUMP OVER THE DEVIL FIRE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO RUNNING HORSE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO TIBETAN ARROW FESTIVAL 7 Salon Chairman Choice EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO FALLING IN LOVE 2 A NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO HONEY BUZZARD 1 A NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO VULTURE 4 Salon Gold Medal NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO A CUP OF TEA 1 PSA Gold Medal OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO COW RACING FESTIVAL 1 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO TEMPLE FESTIVAL 1 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
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Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO WALKING ALONE 1 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO A FOGGYMORNING 3 Salon Chairman Choice OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO OLDMAN IN SMOKE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO STAIRWAY OF ETERNITY 1 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO BUDDHIST FESTIVAL 6 A PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO MENDICANT MONKS 3 Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO TIBETAN BUDDHIST DEBATE 3 A PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO WORSHIPPING 2 A PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO GRACEFUL OF MOUNTAIN GONGGA 1 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO ROCKY MOUNTAINS 1 Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO THE BLOOMING SMOKE 3 Salon Chairman Choice PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO GLASS 1 Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO SWEET CHARIOT 3 Salon Gold Medal PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO BETTER GIVE THAN TAKE 5 A STREET(PJD)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO CROCUTA CROCUTA1 Salon Chairman Choice WILDLIFE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO PROTECTION 1 A WILDLIFE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER 4 Salon Gold Medal WILDLIFE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO ZEBRA 2 A WILDLIFE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO AGES 8 A WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO OLD WOMANWITH RATTAN BASKET 1 A WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO PILGRIM 7 A WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHE ARNALDO PAULO THE GOAT OLD LADY 1 Salon Gold Medal WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHOW WOMING FLYING SWALLOW 1 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHOW WOMING ROBBER FLY MATING 2 A NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Mr. CHOW WOMING BELLY DANCE 3 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHOW WOMING FEMALE DANCER 2 Salon Chairman Choice OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. CHOW WOMING VICTORIA HARBOUR OF HK A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN AUTUMN BEAUTY A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN RECOLLECTING 2 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN THE MUSICAIAN 3 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
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Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN GINA 2 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN MADISON 2 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN MICHELLE 5 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN MY PRAYER 2 Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Mr. WONG SHIU GUN BRIDAL BLISS 3 Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING CHILDHOOD SWEETHEART Salon Chairman Choice NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING TAKE A RIDE A NATURE (ND)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING BONDING MOMENT Salon Bronze Medal OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING CHAIN OF RINGS Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING FLYING THROUGH A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING LIFE AT LIANGSHAN Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING DISSOLVING DANCE PSA Gold Medal OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING TRIBAL CHILDREN A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING BLOODSHED PUNCH 02 A PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING PUNCH IN THE FACE 02 Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING SUNRISE PARADISE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING THE ONLY ONE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING AWAITING Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING FACES A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING THE MAD PAINTER A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING WARMTH OF GRANDMA PSA Gold Medal PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING A MOMENT OF PRAYER Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING BUSY NIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING NAPPING AND PEEPING A STREET(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING SINCERE PROSTRATION A STREET(PJD)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING CHATTING PSA Gold Medal WILDLIFE (ND)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING A TRIBAL WOMAN NURSING Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING INDULGE Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Hong Kong Ms. CHAN CHING CHING MEDUSA A WOMEN(PIDM)

India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR KUMBH SHAHI SNAN PSA Gold Medal EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
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India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR KUMBH SNAN Salon Chairman Choice EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR SAMAJ Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR JOY A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAMARTIAL ARTS Salon Gold Medal PEOPLE(PJD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR PRAYING TO THE FIRE A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR KUMBH AT NIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR LAYERS AT KUMBH Salon Gold Medal PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR FACE LINES A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR MAN IN BLUE A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR SADHU A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR YOUNGMONK A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR PROCESSION AFTER DEEKSHA Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
India Dr. PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR ARROGANCE A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA ANTARCTIC ICE CAVE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA ANTARCTIC PENGUINS SUNBATHING Salon Bronze Medal NATURE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA HUMPBACK WHALE WATER CASCADE Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA CEREMONIAL PARADE IN QUITO 1 Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA COMPANIONSHIP A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA AWESOME ICEBERG IN GREENLAND A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA MACHU PICCHU 1 Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA PENGUINS ON FLOATING ICEBERG Salon Silver Medal PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA PICTURESQUE VILLAGE IN NETHERLANDS A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA BLACK BACKED JACKAL WITH PREY A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA ELEPHANTS FAMILY KENYA A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. BABUBHAI KAMDAR JAYENDRA LUNCHTIME FOR LIONESS A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA BLACK IBIS PAIR FIGHTING FOR FOOD Salon Chairman Choice NATURE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA INDIAN ROLLER CATCHING THE FEED A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA KINGFISHER WITH SKINK A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA ORIENTAL WHITE EYE PAIR A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA TEA PLANTATION A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
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India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA CARING A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA POT MAKER A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA WINNOWING COUPLE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA BOUNTY COLLECTION A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA WINNOWING PAIR A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA CHEETAH ON VANTAGE POINT A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA LIVING IN HARMONY A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA TRAFFIC JAM Salon Chairman Choice PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA ATTACKING CHEETAHS Salon Chairman Choice WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA CHEETAH CHASE A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA CHEETAH HUNT A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. C.R. SATHYANARAYANA CHEETAH TRIPPING GAZELLE Salon Chairman Choice WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR IVLINA IN ESTRUDE A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR FS DD 01 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR IVLINA IN BLACK Salon Chairman Choice OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR MT FUJI 003 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR IVLINA IN RED HEADGEAR 001 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR PORTRAIT IN MOSS A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR PORTRAIT IN PINK 05 Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. DAS SUBRATA KUMAR SUTAPA IN WHITE A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP COLOURFUL CROWD 1 Salon Bronze Medal EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP FIRE WALK Salon Chairman Choice EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP SPIRITED A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP THE EARLY BIRD 4 A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP TIFFIN TIME 1 A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP WEAVERS 01 A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP CHIT CHAT 9 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP THE GIRL NEXT DOOR Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP TOSS AND TURN A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP HOLI FRAME A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
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India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP SCENIC BEAUTY 4 PSA Gold Medal PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP AN ABBOT Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP DANGLE A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP TRUE MAN SHOW 2 A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP JOYOUS FEATHER 4 A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP LUNCHEON A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. DEB JOYDEEP SACRED STEPS 3 A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR SILENT SCREAM A A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR APATANI GRANNY B A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR BOSS OF THE BLUES A Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR GODS OF SMOKE A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR SNOWFIGHTING MONKS B A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR FLOW THROUGH ME AB A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR IN THE CLOSET AB A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. HAZARIKA ANKUR THE DARK SIDE B A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. KUMAR SUMIT PAYING HOMAGE TO GANGA Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. KUMAR SUMIT INSPECTION IN PROGRESS Salon Silver Medal NATURE (ND)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN BANDER POONCH EXPEDITION A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN BANDER POONCH EXPEDITION17 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN EXUBERANT WOMAN A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN SMILING OLD LADY A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN LAUGHING FROM HEART Salon Gold Medal OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN RICKSHAW PULLER A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN THE INOCENT LOOK30 Salon Chairman Choice OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN HERMITAGE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN KUARI PASS TREK A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN WISE OLDMAN A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN COLLARED PYGMY OWL12 A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN LIGHTING THE CHILAM A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. MITRA SUMAN VILLAGE WOMAN 06 A WOMEN(PIDM)
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India Mr. NAINI SREERAM FLAG A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM HOLLA MOHALLA Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM NANDGAON HOLI FESTIVAL 4. A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM BLESSING TIME Salon Chairman Choice OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM CAPTAIN A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM HOLI AT NANDGAON A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM PEOPLES 3 A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM RIDER 3 Salon Chairman Choice PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM CITY OF BARSANA A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. NAINI SREERAM WARRIOR Salon Chairman Choice PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THREE DANCERS A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE HOUSES IN A ROW A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM STREET PERFORMANCE A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE BUBBLES A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE DANCING BUILDING A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE DANUBE A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE VLTAVA A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM THE ACCORDIONIST A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM DEVOTION A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM HAPPINESS Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. PANJA PRITAM POVERTY A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI BEE VS SPIDER Salon Chairman Choice NATURE (ND)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI CRAB SPIDER WITHWASP KILL A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI NET PAINTING A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI CLASS OF RIVER LIFE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI THE PATTERN A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI VILLAGE CHILD A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI FISH SHIPING A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI DHONKNI A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI PARLOUR ON STREET Salon Chairman Choice STREET(PJD)
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India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI FACE OF TRUE INDIAN A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. PRASAD KUMAR KRANTI THE BEAUTY A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA CITY FIREWORKS A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA JOY A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA VIBRANT CITY Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA GOLDEN CITY Salon Chairman Choice OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA MARINA BAY A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA SKYLINE OF DUBAI MARINA A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA SUNRISE OVER MUSHROOM BEACH A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA OLD FRIENDS Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA REFLECTION Salon Chairman Choice STREET(PJD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA SPARE TIME A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA NESTING OF GOLDEN BACKEDWEAVER A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA PACIFIC GOLDEN PLOVER IN FLIGHT A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA WINGS OF GOLDEN BACKED WEAVER A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA CONFINE A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA QUEEN A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. ROY PARTHA SMILE A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR A CLEAN PICK A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR ART OF MAKING LOVE 2 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR CORMORANTS FIGHT FOR FISH 2 A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR EVERLASTING BOND A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR CHILDHOOD PLEASURES A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR FLAG HELD HIGH Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR LIVING OFF THE STREET A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR MERCILESS ATTACK A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR STEPPE EAGLES IN COMBAT A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SACHDEVA SAMIR THE FIGHTING SANDPIPERS Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN HUMMING BIRD NO 10 A NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN MND 2327 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

227

India Mr. SINHA BARUN MUKTA 3277 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN RAGINI 3050 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN SAYARA 2864 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN TABASSUM 3028 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN RURAL GENTRY A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN TWO FRIENDS A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN MUKTA 1947 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN MUKTA 2442 Salon Chairman Choice PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN MUKTA 2686 Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN TABASSUM 3028 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN DIFFERENT STROKES A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN INUNDATED NO 1 Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN RESCUE NO 1 A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN RIVER MOVES TO THE CITY A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN FRIENDS 2 Salon Bronze Medal WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN LEOPARD ON THE ROCK A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN SCANNING 2 A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN TUG OF WAR Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN SAYARA 2839 Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. SINHA BARUN TABASSUM 2509 Salon Chairman Choice WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER AADIPPERUKKU 2 Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER CAR FESTIVAL MYLAPORE 2 Salon Silver Medal EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER CAR PULLING A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER MYLAI 63 SAINTS FESTIVAL Salon Chairman Choice EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER MERRY FLIGHT Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER DISTANT FOCUS A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER BLESSINGS 2 Salon Bronze Medal PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER PAAL KUDAM FESTIVAL A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER TRADITIONAL ATTIRE A PEOPLE(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER TAJ LAKE PALACE UDAIPUR A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
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India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER BONDA TRIBAL WOMAN ODISHA 4 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER FANTASY 3 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER ACHARYAS BLESSINGS 2 Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER LOVE AND CARE A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER RANGOLI KOLAM FESTIVAL 6 Salon Gold Medal STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER WOMEN CELEBRATION A STREET(PJD)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER BONDING Salon Chairman Choice WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER MUTUAL ATTRACTION A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Mr. SK BALACHANDDER THOUGHTFUL A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI FRESERGUNJ 1 Salon Chairman Choice NATURE (ND)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI MJ 2 A NATURE (ND)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI FRASHERGUNJ 2 Salon Chairman Choice PEOPLE(PJD)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI TANA RIKSHOW Salon Chairman Choice PEOPLE(PJD)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI FLOWER MARKET 10 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI PORTRAIT 1 Salon Chairman Choice PORTRAIT (PIDC)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI FLOWER MARKET 2 A STREET(PJD)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI FLOWER MARKET 3 A STREET(PJD)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI CHUPI 5 A WILDLIFE (ND)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI TONGLU 1 A WOMEN(PIDM)
India Ms. DUTTA ATASHI TRANSIT CAMP 2 Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)

Indonesia Mr. LIE ROBERT MORNING THAIPUSAM CELEBRATION A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Indonesia Mr. LIE ROBERT SLEEPING MAN IN CHENGDU TEA HOUSE Salon Bronze Medal OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Indonesia Mr. LIE ROBERT THE WAYANGMAKER A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Indonesia Mr. LIE ROBERT A DAY IN DURBAR Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Indonesia Mr. LIE ROBERT THE SMOKING MAN Salon Chairman Choice PORTRAIT (PIDC)

Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO FESTIVAL_3 A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO WAR GAMES A PEOPLE(PJD)
Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO VALKYRIES PATH A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO WITCHMOUNTAIN Salon Chairman Choice PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO YOUNG PASSENGER A STREET(PJD)
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Italy Mr. DI PANFILO VINCENZO PUFFIN ENVIRONMENT A WILDLIFE (ND)
Italy Mr. ROSSI MARCO MARCO ROSSI_COLLINE SENESI_2 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Italy Mr. ROSSI MARCO MARCO ROSSI_IL GREGGE A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Italy Mr. ROSSI MARCO ROSSI MARCO_COLLINE SENESI_3 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Italy Mr. ROSSI MARCO ROSSI MARCO-COLLINE SENESI A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO MOSSO CALLE FLAMENCA A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO CARNEVALE IN BN 1 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO CONFRONTO A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO APPUNTAMENTO CON LA VITTORIA Salon Chairman Choice PEOPLE(PJD)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO FORZA AMORE MIO Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO BODY INTRIGANTE Salon Silver Medal PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO BODY LAMPADARIO A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO MAGICOMANGIAFUOCO A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO SELFIE ZOMBIE A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO BACIO NEL 2021 A STREET(PJD)
Italy Mr. STUPPAZZONI PAOLO VITA DI STRADA A STREET(PJD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA MONKS DANCES Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA THANGBI TSHECHU_1 - A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA BLUE BUTTERFLY A NATURE (ND)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA BUTTERFLY A NATURE (ND)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA CONTRASTS A NATURE (ND)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA BEYOND THE GAZA A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA OLD SAGE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA LUNCH TIME A PEOPLE(PJD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA NIGHT SHOPPING Salon Certificate of Merit PEOPLE(PJD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA CAMPING Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA NORTHERN ISLANDS A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA SWEET PEAKS A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Italy Mrs. SANCANDI IVANA THE BRIDGE Salon Bronze Medal PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL BOAT 22 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)



Celestial 2021 (PSA Recognition No.: 2021-5410)

230

Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KNOCKDOWN A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL MOORING 185 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL MOORING 44 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL PUNCH A PEOPLE(PJD)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL STORY PSA Gold Medal PEOPLE(PJD)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL TOUGHEST A PEOPLE(PJD)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL MOORING 15 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Kuwait Mr. ALLOUGHANI FAISAL MOORING 21 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI FIRE DANCE Salon Chairman Choice EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI MID-AUTUMN FESTIVAL A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 4 Salon Certificate of Merit EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI SNOW CRANE A NATURE (ND)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI HARDWORK 30 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI HEAD CARRYING A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI RUSH HOUR Salon Silver Medal OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION Salon Gold Medal OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI BREAK THROUGH 13 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI GANESHA 2 Salon Chairman Choice OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI HARDWORK 51 A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI A LONGWAY TO GO A PEOPLE(PJD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI CATCH THE TRAIN 2 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIREWORK 31 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI BLACKWOMAN Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI CHIT-CHAT A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI HEAD CARRY 3 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI SMOKING 13 Salon Bronze Medal PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI CROWDED RAILWAY STATION 21 Salon Bronze Medal STREET(PJD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI CROWDED TRAIN 30 Salon Chairman Choice STREET(PJD)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI MOTORBIKE IN FLOOD PSA Gold Medal STREET(PJD)
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Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI COMPETITION 2 A WILDLIFE (ND)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI WILDEBEEST MIGRATION Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI BREAKOUT 6 Salon Chairman Choice WOMEN(PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI BREAKOUT 8 A WOMEN(PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI TEXTILE CRAFT 2 Salon Chairman Choice WOMEN(PIDM)
Macau Mr. LEONG IM KAI WARM TIME 10 Salon Silver Medal WOMEN(PIDM)
Malaysia Dr. GUY GRAEME CHEETAH TRIP A NATURE (ND)
Malaysia Dr. GUY GRAEME MARTIAL EAGLE WITH DIK DIK A NATURE (ND)
Malaysia Dr. GUY GRAEME RED-BEARDED BEE-EATER Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
Malaysia Dr. GUY GRAEME LANGUR LEAP Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
Malaysia Dr. GUY GRAEME WILDEBEEST TAKEDOWN A WILDLIFE (ND)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED MAYORS PARADE LONDON A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED SIGGIEWI FJAKKOLI 2 A EVENT AND FESTIVAL(PTD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED MEERKATS ON THE ALERT Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED STARSHIP CORRIDOR A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED PIMMS A PEOPLE(PJD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED STORMYWEATHER GREENWICH A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A WILDLIFE (ND)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED COOKING Salon Certificate of Merit WOMEN(PIDM)
Malta Dr. CATANIA GOTTFRIED LUNCHTIME A WOMEN(PIDM)

Northern Ireland Mr. GORDON ALLISTAIR YOU SPIN ME ROUND A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Northern Ireland Mr. GORDON ALLISTAIR DEEP IN THOUGHT Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR DISCUSSION OVER SEEDS A NATURE (ND)
Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR PAN ROCKS AT GOLDEN HOUR Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR LICHFIELD CATHEDRAL A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR MONUMENT VALLEY Salon Chairman Choice PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
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Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR BENJI A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
Northern Ireland Mr. HARVEY TREVOR THE MONK 2 Salon Certificate of Merit PORTRAIT (PIDC)

Norway Mr. HANSSEN VEGARD FIGHTING FOR THE FISH Salon Chairman Choice NATURE (ND)
Norway Mr. HANSSEN VEGARD FULL WING BEFORE TOUCHDOWN A NATURE (ND)
Norway Mr. HANSSEN VEGARD I AM IN CHARGE A WOMEN(PIDM)

Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI ARBORE GIRLS A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI DEPARTURE AND ARRIVAL Salon Chairman Choice OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI KNIGHT A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI BANA WOMEN A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI HUMMERWOMEN A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI NYANGATOM A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI OLDWOMEN A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI BANA WOMEN A WOMEN(PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI HUMMERWOMEN A WOMEN(PIDM)
Saudi Arabia Ms. ALQAHTANI AMANI OLDWOMEN A WOMEN(PIDM)

Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS ORIENTAL BEAUTY A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS QUINCES AND POMEGRANATE Salon Chairman Choice OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS THE STAMP COLLECTION Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS THE BOSS Salon Silver Medal OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS AT SCHOOL A PEOPLE(PJD)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS FAMILY A PEOPLE(PJD)
Spain Mr. FRIAS PEREZ CARLOS SALESWOMAN A WOMEN(PIDM)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG ATTRACTION 1 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG SQUARE A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG CARNIVAL A PEOPLE(PJD)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG COMMANDER OF THE PARTY A PEOPLE(PJD)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG DAY OF REMEMBRANCE Salon Silver Medal PEOPLE(PJD)
Ukraine Mr. KUTSKIY OLEG DEMONSTRATION A STREET(PJD)
USA Dr. ROBERTS LILLIAN BLACK STINKBUG END OF SHAFT A NATURE (ND)
USA Dr. ROBERTS LILLIAN WW DOVE AWKWARD LANDING A NATURE (ND)
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USA Dr. ROBERTS LILLIAN CUSCO STREET SCENE Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Dr. ROBERTS LILLIAN GULL SCAVENGER 02 Salon Chairman Choice WILDLIFE (ND)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD LEAVE PSA Gold Medal NATURE (ND)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD SAILING BY ICEBERG A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD WRINKLES Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD GOAT HERDER A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD THEYRE COMING Salon Certificate of Merit PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Mr. BAILEY RICHARD THE KILL Salon Silver Medal WILDLIFE (ND)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB BLANKET OF SNOW17 A NATURE (ND)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE11 A NATURE (ND)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB ETHIOPIA CHILD17 Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB POLICE IN ISRAEL6 A PEOPLE(PJD)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB IN ISRAEL20 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB ETHIOPIA CHILD15 A PORTRAIT (PIDC)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB BUGLING Salon Certificate of Merit STREET(PJD)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB LIFE IN MOROCCO26 A STREET(PJD)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE18 Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
USA Mr. CHIU BOB WILDLIFE AT YELLOWSTONE36 Salon Certificate of Merit WILDLIFE (ND)
USA Mr. FIELDS ROBERT FORGOTTENWINDOW A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
USA Mr. FIELDS ROBERT BLM A STREET(PJD)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES BEAR STRIPS SKIN OFF SALMON 1415 A NATURE (ND)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES FISHING BEAR AT BROOKS FALLS 2496 Salon Certificate of Merit NATURE (ND)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES MASSIVE PROTEST SPOT 0404 A PEOPLE(PJD)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES STEERWRANGLING 0284 Salon Chairman Choice PEOPLE(PJD)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES GRAND CANYON NATIONAL PARK 0028 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Mr. STRICKER CHARLES SYDNEY ACROSS THE HARBOR 0580 A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
USA Mr. ZHOU JIAHUA THE ROCK A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
USA Mr. ZHOU JIAHUA CHRYSLER BUILDING A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
USA Mr. ZHOU JIAHUA LIGHTINING A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
USA Mr. ZHOU JIAHUA SKYSCRAPERS A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
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USA Mrs. TRAN MINHDUNG BRING TO HIS LOVE A NATURE (ND)
USA Mrs. TRAN MINHDUNG STEPTOE PALOUSE FIELD A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)

Vietnam Mr. KHANH NGUYỄN MUA CAY A OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)
Vietnam Mr. KHANH NGUYỄN TUOI THO Salon Certificate of Merit OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Vietnam Mr. KHANH NGUYỄN VET THOI GIANJPG A OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)
Vietnam Mr. KHANH NGUYỄN MUA VANGJPG A PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)
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